
Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Light Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

07/14/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.272 0.192 0.158 0.222 0.267 0.207Francis, Don116 0.2092$
2 0.264 0.207 0.277 0.323 0.167 0.167Brushingham, Bob126 0.2282$
3 0.188 0.219 0.267 0.190 0.324 0.161Jeffers, Don128 0.2322$
4 0.414 0.237 0.323 0.148 0.160 0.294McRay, Blaine217 0.2324$
5 0.197 0.332 0.274 0.129 0.171 0.268Dale, David104 0.2348$
6 0.207 0.194 0.221 0.275 0.208 0.307Miller, Jim227 0.2410
7 0.199 0.194 0.279 0.390 0.165 0.204Hahn, Ed127 0.2464
8 0.231 0.178 0.282 0.268 0.232 0.284White, Bob107 0.2488$
9 0.325 0.255 0.267 0.132 0.180 0.450Testa, Dick204 0.2568$

10 0.208 0.167 0.314 0.221 0.316 0.277Small, Barney109 0.2590$
11 0.172 0.288 0.249 0.245 0.424 0.115Burdick, Leonard225 0.2642$
12 0.377 0.112 0.297 0.298 0.238 0.379Lachapelle, Bruce219 0.2648$
13 0.161 0.427 0.287 0.193 0.267 0.285Burdick, Ron125 0.2918$
14 0.152 0.313 0.307 0.294 0.280 0.282Jeffers, Chris203 0.2952$
15 0.190 0.158 0.490 0.250 0.437 0.171Burdick, Devin103 0.3012$
16 0.314 0.294 0.299 0.443 0.124 0.381Miller, Scott120 0.3082 T1$
17 0.371 0.279 0.238 0.273 0.377 0.374Didas, Ronald106 0.3082 T2$
18 0.302 0.227 0.516 0.328 0.273 0.212Blanchard, Robert117 0.3112
19 0.308 0.281 0.527 0.309 0.193 0.271Masker, Jerry124 0.3162
20 0.152 0.303 0.372 0.352 0.306 0.274Derock, Skip118 0.3214$
21 0.366 0.457 0.128 0.338 0.362 0.326Hamister, Bob202 0.3222$
22 0.260 0.269 0.539 0.319 0.218 0.287Simbari, Tim105 0.3264$
23 0.226 0.506 0.256 0.251 0.421 0.214Amatrudo, Gary108 0.3296
24 0.185 0.236 0.443 0.298 0.298 0.389Jeffers, Todd228 0.3328$
25 0.433 0.397 0.202 0.242 0.741 0.218Miller, Henry119 0.3600$
26 0.393 0.389 0.374 0.383 0.320 0.353Raymo, Rick114 0.3638$
27 0.191 0.353 0.260 0.396 0.395 0.446Hertzog, Larry208 0.3700
28 0.293 0.662 0.328 0.349 0.406 0.200Murray, Roscoe220 0.3890$
29 10.000 0.318 0.530 0.579 0.299 0.290Corigliano, Gennaro115 0.4032$
30 0.890 0.513 0.534 0.638 0.331 0.302Ginsberg, Michael224 0.4636
31 0.342 0.654 0.445 0.375 0.477 0.656Mastrogiovanni, Mike215 0.5214$
32 0.331 0.297 0.292 0.243 0.214 10.000Sutton, Jack102 2.2092$

219   Lachapelle, Bruce   0.112Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.152 0.112 0.128 0.129 0.124 0.115
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Light Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

07/15/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.479 0.545 0.573 0.550 0.364Miller, Henry119 0.2511$
2 0.352 0.583 0.851 0.453 0.334Burdick, Leonard225 0.2573$
3 0.684 0.485 0.464 0.580 0.414Jeffers, Don128 0.2627$
4 0.574 0.542 0.452 0.382 0.678Miller, Scott120 0.2628$
5 0.459 0.370 0.401 0.907 0.611Burdick, Ron125 0.2748$
6 0.642 0.478 0.667 0.781 0.285Simbari, Tim105 0.2853$
7 0.548 0.390 0.703 0.758 0.473Jeffers, Todd228 0.2872$
8 0.474 0.719 0.588 0.583 0.556Small, Barney109 0.2920$
9 0.457 1.142 0.557 0.376 0.427Dale, David104 0.2959$

10 0.370 0.935 0.888 0.341 0.462Burdick, Devin103 0.2996$
11 0.408 0.634 1.074 0.362 0.533Blanchard, Robert117 0.3011
12 1.148 0.489 0.398 0.420 0.564Brushingham, Bob126 0.3019$
13 0.524 0.544 0.841 0.531 0.608McRay, Blaine217 0.3048$
14 0.628 0.504 0.565 0.826 0.549White, Bob107 0.3072$
15 0.591 0.708 0.853 0.665 0.321Francis, Don116 0.3138$
16 0.483 0.824 0.983 0.480 0.411Raymo, Rick114 0.3181$
17 0.593 0.984 0.505 0.567 0.546Lachapelle, Bruce219 0.3195$
18 0.436 0.893 0.698 0.610 0.578Masker, Jerry124 0.3215
19 0.802 0.547 0.813 0.739 0.360Corigliano, Gennaro115 0.3261$
20 0.367 0.670 1.077 0.831 0.429Hamister, Bob202 0.3374$
21 0.507 1.202 0.727 0.566 0.415Jeffers, Chris203 0.3417$
22 0.844 0.895 0.495 0.785 0.488Miller, Jim227 0.3507
23 0.931 0.800 0.756 0.779 0.268Sutton, Jack102 0.3534$
24 0.812 0.503 0.631 1.173 0.423Derock, Skip118 0.3542$
25 0.620 1.032 0.606 0.730 0.916Testa, Dick204 0.3904$
26 0.805 0.793 0.904 0.869 0.655Murray, Roscoe220 0.4026$
27 0.602 1.029 0.651 1.219 0.808Didas, Ronald106 0.4309$
28 0.775 0.535 1.710 0.682 0.677Amatrudo, Gary108 0.4379
29 0.851 1.350 0.753 0.560 1.012Hertzog, Larry208 0.4526
30 0.621 1.176 0.852 1.353 0.558Hahn, Ed127 0.4560
31 1.616 0.915 0.852 0.788 0.820Mastrogiovanni, Mike215 0.4991$
32 0.610 1.325 0.941 1.303 1.086Ginsberg, Michael224 0.5265

102   Sutton, Jack   0.268Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.352 0.370 0.398 0.341 0.268
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship

International Benchrest Shooters

07/14/2018 - 07/15/2018
Light Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2322 0.2627Jeffers, Don 0.24741$
0.2642 0.2573Burdick, Leonard 0.26072$
0.2092 0.3138Francis, Don 0.26153$
0.2282 0.3019Brushingham, Bob 0.26504$
0.2348 0.2959Dale, David 0.26535$
0.2324 0.3048McRay, Blaine 0.26866$
0.2590 0.2920Small, Barney 0.27557$
0.2488 0.3072White, Bob 0.27808$
0.2918 0.2748Burdick, Ron 0.28339$
0.3082 0.2628Miller, Scott 0.285510$
0.2648 0.3195Lachapelle, Bruce 0.292111$
0.2410 0.3507Miller, Jim 0.295912
0.3012 0.2996Burdick, Devin 0.300413$
0.3600 0.2511Miller, Henry 0.305614$
0.3264 0.2853Simbari, Tim 0.305815$
0.3112 0.3011Blanchard, Robert 0.306116
0.3328 0.2872Jeffers, Todd 0.310017$
0.2952 0.3417Jeffers, Chris 0.318518$
0.3162 0.3215Masker, Jerry 0.318819
0.2568 0.3904Testa, Dick 0.323620$
0.3222 0.3374Hamister, Bob 0.329821$
0.3214 0.3542Derock, Skip 0.337822$
0.3638 0.3181Raymo, Rick 0.340923$
0.2464 0.4560Hahn, Ed 0.351224
0.4032 0.3261Corigliano, Gennaro 0.364725$
0.3082 0.4309Didas, Ronald 0.369626$
0.3296 0.4379Amatrudo, Gary 0.383827
0.3890 0.4026Murray, Roscoe 0.395828$
0.3700 0.4526Hertzog, Larry 0.411329
0.4636 0.5265Ginsberg, Michael 0.495130
0.5214 0.4991Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.510231$
2.2092 0.3534Sutton, Jack 1.281332$

Total Shooter 32

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Light Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Jeffers, Don Bat Bartlein Bat Auman 66 BT 8208 29.8cci LAPU lEUPOL 40Bobby Sh
2 Burdick, Leonard Bat Kreiger Merideth Auman 66 LT32 28.5Fed Lapu LeupoldSherwood
3 Francis, Don Panda Kreiger Kelby Nader 68 N133 29.8Fed Lapu Nightfor 42KKelby
4 Brushingham, Bob Panda Kreiger Kelby Auman 66 LT32 28.3205 Lapu Leupold 45D Beaver
5 Dale, David PAnda Hart Speedy Euber 68 LT32 28.0205 Lapu Leupold 36Bruno
6 McRay, Blaine Bat Hart Scoville Barts 68 LT32 28.6205M lapua Weaver 36Self
7 Small, Barney Borden Bartlein Scarbrou Malerba 66 N133 29.0Fed Lapu Sightron 36D Scott
8 White, Bob Bat kreiger Larson Berger 64 N133 28.8Fed Lapu March ,060B White
9 Burdick, Ron BAt Bartlein Hunter Auman 66 N133 28.9Fed Lapu Leupold 45Sherwood
10 Miller, Scott Panda Hart Buno Euber 68 LT32 28.0205 Lapu Leupold 36Hart
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 100 Yards

07/14/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.239 0.339 0.186 0.174 0.113White, Bob107 0.2102$
2 0.197 0.271 0.163 0.211 0.219Burdick, Ron125 0.2122$
3 0.194 0.263 0.204 0.232 0.196Blanchard, Robert117 0.2178
4 0.413 0.076 0.198 0.220 0.213Hahn, Ed127 0.2240
5 0.250 0.176 0.219 0.260 0.225Miller, Henry119 0.2260$
6 0.200 0.249 0.136 0.269 0.277Miller, Jim227 0.2262
7 0.292 0.281 0.185 0.248 0.168Derock, Skip118 0.2348 T1$
8 0.266 0.231 0.178 0.197 0.302Brushingham, Bob126 0.2348 T2$
9 0.178 0.306 0.254 0.287 0.176Small, Barney109 0.2402$

10 0.263 0.263 0.228 0.238 0.285McRay, Blaine217 0.2554$
11 0.237 0.298 0.409 0.161 0.187Burdick, Leonard225 0.2584$
12 0.303 0.269 0.178 0.315 0.233Jeffers, Don128 0.2596$
13 0.275 0.288 0.183 0.204 0.353Burdick, Devin103 0.2606$
14 0.238 0.405 0.332 0.198 0.147Masker, Jerry124 0.2640
15 0.220 0.290 0.285 0.265 0.261Mastrogiovanni, Mike215 0.2642$
16 0.237 0.244 0.215 0.297 0.349Jeffers, Todd228 0.2684$
17 0.270 0.304 0.258 0.284 0.264Francis, Don116 0.2760$
18 0.282 0.296 0.178 0.314 0.376Amatrudo, Gary108 0.2892
19 0.470 0.242 0.253 0.265 0.279Corigliano, Gennaro115 0.3018$
20 0.331 0.457 0.238 0.234 0.266Simbari, Tim105 0.3052$
21 0.253 0.357 0.316 0.362 0.250Miller, Scott120 0.3076$
22 0.239 0.313 0.407 0.259 0.347Lachapelle, Bruce219 0.3130$
23 0.336 0.157 0.372 0.396 0.343Ginsberg, Michael224 0.3208
24 0.410 0.308 0.280 0.284 0.358Jeffers, Chris203 0.3280$
25 0.357 0.432 0.247 0.298 0.313Didas, Ronald106 0.3294$
26 0.274 0.381 0.290 0.416 0.355Raymo, Rick114 0.3432$
27 0.286 0.288 0.323 0.516 0.339Hamister, Bob202 0.3504$
28 0.333 0.151 0.531 0.360 0.401Testa, Dick204 0.3552$
29 0.730 0.349 0.235 0.391 0.205Dale, David104 0.3820$
30 0.406 0.482 0.317 0.521 0.198Murray, Roscoe220 0.3848$
31 0.485 0.407 0.604 0.385 0.568Hertzog, Larry208 0.4898

127   Hahn, Ed   0.076Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.178 0.076 0.136 0.161 0.113
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Date: 
Camillus Sportsman Club Camillus NY

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Heavy Varmint 5 Shot 200 Yards

07/15/2018

Rank Nbr Shooter Agg Match 5Match 4Match 2Match 1Warmup Match 3

International Benchrest Shooters     Region : Group

1 0.708 0.532 0.418 0.271 0.530 0.502Lachapelle, Bruce219 0.2253$
2 0.704 0.542 0.756 0.425 0.258 0.351Brushingham, Bob126 0.2332$
3 0.635 0.579 0.609 0.486 0.383 0.355Francis, Don116 0.2412$
4 0.391 0.596 0.699 0.470 0.464 0.444Simbari, Tim105 0.2673$
5 0.252 0.501 1.018 0.613 0.326 0.284White, Bob107 0.2742$
6 0.730 0.481 0.842 0.490 0.340 0.626Burdick, Ron125 0.2779$
7 0.595 0.576 0.509 0.469 0.570 0.675Derock, Skip118 0.2799$
8 0.492 0.644 0.413 0.769 0.531 0.455Corigliano, Gennaro115 0.2812$
9 0.558 0.284 0.509 0.812 0.687 0.617Dale, David104 0.2909 T1$

10 0.642 0.544 0.579 0.675 0.653 0.458Raymo, Rick114 0.2909 T2$
11 0.381 0.491 0.773 0.902 0.443 0.307Didas, Ronald106 0.2916$
12 0.897 0.414 0.627 0.465 0.971 0.495Small, Barney109 0.2972$
13 0.551 0.628 0.550 0.809 0.585 0.431Jeffers, Don128 0.3003$
14 0.472 0.622 0.809 0.527 0.698 0.574Burdick, Devin103 0.3230$
15 0.510 0.520 0.432 0.598 0.902 0.805Hamister, Bob202 0.3257$
16 1.185 0.721 0.599 0.649 0.657 0.644Burdick, Leonard225 0.3270$
17 0.601 0.438 0.422 0.480 1.124 0.856Miller, Henry119 0.3320$
18 0.691 0.518 0.655 0.948 0.686 0.627Miller, Jim227 0.3434
19 0.717 0.502 0.804 0.388 1.125 0.636Testa, Dick204 0.3455$
20 0.596 0.716 0.502 1.102 0.459 0.735Masker, Jerry124 0.3514
21 0.542 0.553 1.145 0.552 0.521 0.827Amatrudo, Gary108 0.3598
22 0.519 0.471 0.508 1.076 1.002 0.656Miller, Scott120 0.3713$
23 0.548 0.645 1.167 0.621 0.684 0.598Hahn, Ed127 0.3715
24 0.451 0.965 0.585 0.546 0.781 0.888Jeffers, Chris203 0.3765$
25 0.279 0.715 0.932 0.667 0.968 0.551Sutton, Jack102 0.3833$
26 0.459 1.092 0.882 0.555 0.735 0.594Mastrogiovanni, Mike215 0.3858$
27 0.819 0.958 0.530 0.803 0.682 0.916Jeffers, Todd228 0.3889$
28 0.749 0.957 0.336 0.522 0.700 1.409McRay, Blaine217 0.3924$
29 1.100 0.610 1.364 0.902 0.688 0.458Murray, Roscoe220 0.4022$
30 0.672 1.024 0.639 0.985 0.748 0.824Hertzog, Larry208 0.4220
31 0.754 1.316 0.469 1.177 1.375 0.622Blanchard, Robert117 0.4959
32 1.033 1.079 0.467 0.539 1.747 1.238Ginsberg, Michael224 0.5070

126   Brushingham, Bob   0.258Small Group:
Small Groups by Match 0.252 0.284 0.336 0.271 0.258 0.284
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

V5-100 V5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship

International Benchrest Shooters

07/14/2018 - 07/15/2018
Heavy Varmint Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2348 0.2332Brushingham, Bob 0.23401$
0.2102 0.2742White, Bob 0.24222$
0.2122 0.2779Burdick, Ron 0.24513$
0.2348 0.2799Derock, Skip 0.25734$
0.2760 0.2412Francis, Don 0.25865$
0.2402 0.2972Small, Barney 0.26876$
0.3130 0.2253Lachapelle, Bruce 0.26917$
0.2260 0.3320Miller, Henry 0.27908$
0.2596 0.3003Jeffers, Don 0.28009$
0.2262 0.3434Miller, Jim 0.284810
0.3052 0.2673Simbari, Tim 0.286311$
0.3018 0.2812Corigliano, Gennaro 0.291512$
0.2606 0.3230Burdick, Devin 0.291813$
0.2584 0.3270Burdick, Leonard 0.292714$
0.2240 0.3715Hahn, Ed 0.297715
0.2640 0.3514Masker, Jerry 0.307716
0.3294 0.2916Didas, Ronald 0.310517$
0.3432 0.2909Raymo, Rick 0.317018$
0.2554 0.3924McRay, Blaine 0.323919$
0.2892 0.3598Amatrudo, Gary 0.324520
0.2642 0.3858Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.325021$
0.2684 0.3889Jeffers, Todd 0.328622$
0.3820 0.2909Dale, David 0.336423$
0.3504 0.3257Hamister, Bob 0.338024$
0.3076 0.3713Miller, Scott 0.339525$
0.3552 0.3455Testa, Dick 0.350326$
0.3280 0.3765Jeffers, Chris 0.352327$
0.2178 0.4959Blanchard, Robert 0.356828
0.3848 0.4022Murray, Roscoe 0.393529$
0.3208 0.5070Ginsberg, Michael 0.413930
0.4898 0.4220Hertzog, Larry 0.455931

Total Shooter 31

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
Heavy Varmint Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Brushingham, Bob PAnda Kreiger Kelby Auman 66 LT32 28.3205 Lapu Lue 45D Beaver
2 White, Bob Bat Kriger Larsen Berger 64 N133 28.8Fed 2 LApu March ,060B White
3 Burdick, Ron Bat Bartlein Hunter Auman 66 N133 28.9Fed Lapu Leupold 45Sherwood
4 Derock, Skip Bat Bartlein Scoville Berger 65 BT LT32 28.5Fed 2 Lapu March 48Ocock
5 Francis, Don Bat Bruno Scoville Nader 68 N133 29.8fed lapua Nightfor 42Bruno
6 Small, Barney Borden Bartlein Scarbrou Malerba 66 N133 29.0Fed 2 Lapu Sightron 36D Scott
7 Lachapelle, Bruce Bat Hart MMcMill Euber 66 LT32 28.9205 LApu Weaver 36Self
8 Miller, Henry Bat Kreiger larson Rem 52 Lt32 26.3205 Lapu Leupold 36Borden
9 Jeffers, Don Bat Bartlein Bat Auman 66 bt 8208 29.8CCI Lapu Leupold 40B Sherwo
10 Miller, Jim Panda Kreiger Hunter AA 66 LT32 28.4Fed Lapu Night Fo 40Miller
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Region:  Group
Camillus Sportsman Club,  Camillus NY

V5-100 V5-200 LV5-100 LV5-200Rank Shooter rand Agg

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship

International Benchrest Shooters

07/14/2018 - 07/15/2018
2 Gun Grand - Sorted By Rank

0.2348 0.2332 0.2282 0.3019Brushingham, Bob 0.24951$
0.2760 0.2412 0.2092 0.3138Francis, Don 0.26002$
0.2102 0.2742 0.2488 0.3072White, Bob 0.26013$
0.2596 0.3003 0.2322 0.2627Jeffers, Don 0.26374$
0.2122 0.2779 0.2918 0.2748Burdick, Ron 0.26425$
0.2402 0.2972 0.2590 0.2920Small, Barney 0.27216$
0.2584 0.3270 0.2642 0.2573Burdick, Leonard 0.27677$
0.3130 0.2253 0.2648 0.3195Lachapelle, Bruce 0.28068$
0.2262 0.3434 0.2410 0.3507Miller, Jim 0.29039
0.2260 0.3320 0.3600 0.2511Miller, Henry 0.292310$
0.3052 0.2673 0.3264 0.2853Simbari, Tim 0.296111$
0.2606 0.3230 0.3012 0.2996Burdick, Devin 0.296112$
0.2554 0.3924 0.2324 0.3048McRay, Blaine 0.296213$
0.2348 0.2799 0.3214 0.3542Derock, Skip 0.297614$
0.3820 0.2909 0.2348 0.2959Dale, David 0.300915$
0.3076 0.3713 0.3082 0.2628Miller, Scott 0.312516$
0.2640 0.3514 0.3162 0.3215Masker, Jerry 0.313317
0.2684 0.3889 0.3328 0.2872Jeffers, Todd 0.319318$
0.2240 0.3715 0.2464 0.4560Hahn, Ed 0.324519
0.3018 0.2812 0.4032 0.3261Corigliano, Gennaro 0.328120$
0.3432 0.2909 0.3638 0.3181Raymo, Rick 0.329021$
0.2178 0.4959 0.3112 0.3011Blanchard, Robert 0.331522
0.3504 0.3257 0.3222 0.3374Hamister, Bob 0.333923$
0.3280 0.3765 0.2952 0.3417Jeffers, Chris 0.335424$
0.3552 0.3455 0.2568 0.3904Testa, Dick 0.337025$
0.3294 0.2916 0.3082 0.4309Didas, Ronald 0.340026$
0.2892 0.3598 0.3296 0.4379Amatrudo, Gary 0.354127
0.3848 0.4022 0.3890 0.4026Murray, Roscoe 0.394728$
0.2642 0.3858 0.5214 0.4991Mastrogiovanni, Mike 0.417629$
0.4898 0.4220 0.3700 0.4526Hertzog, Larry 0.433630
0.3208 0.5070 0.4636 0.5265Ginsberg, Michael 0.454531

Total Shooter 31

Camillus Pro-AM NY State Championship
2 Gun Grand - Equipment List

SmithShooter NameRan PwrScopeCasePrimerWgtPwdrOgiveWgtBullet MfrStocker CalibeStock MfrBarrelAction
1 Brushingham, Bob Panda Kreiger Kelby Auman 66 LT32 28.6205 Lapu Leupold 45D Beaver
2 Francis, Don Panda Kreiger Kelby Nader 68 N133 29.4Fed Lapu Nightfor 42Kelby
3 White, Bob Bat Kreiger Larson Berger 68 N133 28.8Fed Lapu March 60B White
4 Jeffers, Don Bat Bartlein Bat Auman 66 BT 8208 29.1CCI Lapu Leupold 40Bobby Sh
5 Burdick, Ron Bat Bartlein Hunter Auman 66 N133 28.4Fed Lapu Leupold 45Sherwood
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